INTRODUCTION
The Cutler-Hammer AccuProx™ from Eaton’s
electrical business is a high performance
analog inductive proximity sensor. The
AccuProx family of analog sensors provides
unmatched sensing range, linearity and
resolution in an affordable and compact
tubular package.

POWER SUPLLY FOR THE APPLICATION. REFER TO THE
SPECIFICATIONS AND WIRING DIAGRAMS IN THIS MANUAL.
CATALOG NUMBER KEY
Key Value Description
A = Product Family E59-A AccuProx™ Analog Inductive Sensor
B = Barrel Diameter 12 12-millimeter
18 18-millimeter
30 30-millimeter
C = Shielding A1 Shielded / Embeddable
C1 Unshielded / Nonembeddable
D = Maximum Range Varies Sensing Range in Millimeters
E = Connection C02 2-Meter Cable
D01 4-Pin Micro DC Connector
D01P 4-Pin Micro DC Pigtail Connector
F = Output Confi guration C1 Current Output, 4-20 mA
CV Current Output, 0-20 mA
Voltage Output, 0-10 V
C1N1 1 Current Output, 4-20 mA
Digital Output, NPN, N.O.
CN1 1 Current Output, 0-20 mA
Digital Output, NPN, N.O.
C1P1 1 Current Output, 4-20 mA
Digital Output, PNP, N.O.
CP1 1 Current Output, 0-20 mA
Digital Output, PNP, N.O.
VN1 1 Voltage Output, 0-10 V
Digital Output, NPN, N.O.
VP1 1 Voltage Output, 0-10 V
Digital Output, PNP, N.O.
V1 1 Voltage Output, 0-5 V
V2 1 Voltage Output, 1-5 V
CN2 1 Current Output, 0-20 mA
Digital Output, NPN, N.C.
CP2 1 Current Output, 0-20 mA
Digital Output, PNP, N.C.
1  Some product combinations only available as a factory custom order. Contact Eaton’s Sensor
Application Engineers at (800) 426-9184 x1 to discuss custom product opportunities.
E59-A30A112D01-C1
A B C D E F
WARNING
A AB
Questions? Call our Sensor Application Engineers at (800) 426-9184.
Side view of
mounted sensor
Typical Sensing Fields
Shielded         Unshielded
Style Output(s) Micro Connector Models Cable and Pigtail Models
12 mm Diameter
Models Ending in -C1 1
Current, 4-20 mA
18 and 30 mm Diameter
Models Ending in -C1 1
Current, 4-20 mA
Models Ending in -CV 2 Current, 0-20 mA
Voltage, 0-10 V
1 For models ending in -C1 (current output only models), pins 2 and 4 are internally connected. Note: Do not connect outputs of -C1 models to seperate loads—this sensor should only be connected
to a single output load.
WIRING DIAGRAMS
P51686 Rev 05
Effective: August 20, 2008Page 2
APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (IN/MM)
Micro Connector Models
Size Type A B C D
12 mm Shielded 3.05 (77.5) 1.98 (50.3) 0.02 (0.50) 0.67 (17)
Unshielded 3.05 (77.5) 1.64 (41.6) 0.36 (9) 0.67 (17)
18 mm Shielded 2.73 (69.3) 2.00 (50.9) 0.02 (0.50) 0.94 (24)
Unshielded 2.73 (69.3) 1.47 (37.4) 0.55 (14) 0.94 (24)
30 mm Shielded 2.92 (74.1) 2.13 (54.1) 0.03 (0.75) 1.41 (36)
Unshielded 2.92 (74.1) 1.41 (35.8) 0.75 (19) 1.41 (36)
Cable and Pigtail Models
Size Type A B C D
12 mm Shielded 2.46 (62.4) 1.98 (50.3) 0.02 (0.5) 0.67 (17)
Unshielded 2.46 (62.4) 1.64 (41.6) 0.36 (9) 0.67 (17)